
Save Thursday, February 12 – Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Find our �yer online at londondrugs.com/�yer

For more tech product details, visit LondonDrugs.com and enter the ‘Web ID number’.

Braun  For your everyday needsHappy Lunar New Year

Family Day deals 
start now.

1
$

Spend and 
you’ll 
collect:

Learn more or sign up at LDExtras.com  Collect points. Earn rewards.

10
Fans:

points
15

Faves:

points

Make us the  trip 
before you travel.

1099
each

 
Maybelline Cosmetics
Select products

899 
Papparosso 
Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil 1L

2499 
Ethical Bean 
Organic 
Coffee Beans 
907g

549
each

 
Häagen-Dazs 
Ice Cream Tub 400ml/450ml or 
Ice Cream Bar 3 pack/4 pack

599
each

 
Starfrit 
Asian-Style Stainless Steel 
Kitchen Tools Assorted 

699
each

 
Bounty Towels 
Select-A-Size 
Paper Towel 2=6 rolls or  
Charmin Bathroom Tissue 8 triple rolls

1099 
Polysporin
15g/177ml

Johnson & Johnson Band-Aid 
Bandages Select products. 5s – 80s 
$8.99

6499
each

 
Philips OneBlade Pro 360 Face + 
Body Shaver #QP6542/15 or Series 
8000 Cordless Epilator #BRE700/04

599
each

 
L’Oréal 
Hair Expertise 
or Men Expert 
Shampoo or 
Conditioner
Hair Treatment $7.99 each

1999 
Starfrit Rice Cooker
6-cup capacity. #024734-001-0000

699 
Gimme Organic Seaweed Snack 
6 x 5g

1499
each

 
Herbatint 
Hair Colour
No ammonia, parabens, 
alcohol or fragrance

7999 
Salton Slim Induction Hot Plate
• 60°C to 240°C
• Auto shut-o� and alarm. #ID2066

899 
Dan-D Pak 
Almonds
600g

9999 
T-fal 6L Clipso 
Pressure Cooker
Compatible with any cooktop. #P4500732

799
each

NEW! Peanuts Love 
Stoneware Mug 20oz/21oz

Glass Tumbler 23oz $6.99
Assorted designs

1999 
NEW! Core Kitchen 
Love Snackle Box

3999 
Supor 2-Tier Stainless 
Steel Steamer Pot 26cm
Compatible with any cooktop

1199
each

 
Dan-D Pak 
Cashews or 
Nut Mix 600g

24999 
Epson EcoTank ET-2800 
All-In-One Supertank Printer
Cartridge-free printing. Web ID: L2357817

5999
each

 
Select Nintendo Switch Games
Princess Peach: Showtime (Not shown) $54.99 | Save $30

999
each

 
Ferrero Collection 15s or Rocher 16s

1499 
Starfrit Carbon Steel Wok 32cm
Non-stick coating. #030074-006-0001

2 for

550* 
or $2.99* each

Supercoco 
100% Coconut 
Water 1L

2 for

800 
or $4.49 each

Mishima Miso 
Soup Mix 3 pack or 
Itsuki Ramen 
174g/186g

5 for

500 
or $1.29 each

Sapporo Ichiban Noodles 100g

2 for

700 
or $3.99 each

Prima Taste 
Laksa La Mian 185g or 
GoBio! Organic 
Bouillon Cubes 66g 

2 for

1000 
or $5.49 each

Terra Vegetable Chips 141g

2 for

700 
or $3.99 each

Hawkins 
Cheezies 210g

Snak-Pak 
14 x 28g (Not shown) $8.99

4 for

400* 
or $1.29* each

Canada Dry, 
Coca-Cola or 
Sprite 1L

1999
each

 
Starfrit Alston 
Kettle 1L #024009-006-0000 or 
2-Slice Toaster #024021-006-0000

SAVE 
UP TO

50%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

SAVE 
UP TO

$5
O� our everyday 

low prices.

11999 
6100 
ProtectiveClean 
Rechargeable 
Toothbrush
4300 Power Toothbrush 
#HX3684/23 (Not shown) $79.99

Philips Sonicare

799 
Sugar Sheet 
8.5" x 11" Copy Paper
500 sheets. Web ID: L7908353

SAVE

$30
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE

$20
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE

$10
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE

$10
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE

$10
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE

$5
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE

$2
O� our everyday 

low price.

SAVE 
UP TO

$5
O� our everyday 

low prices.

SAVE 
UP TO

$20
O� our everyday 

low prices.

2288
each

 
L’Oréal Paris 
Skin Care
Select products

499 
Scotties 
Canadian 
Tissues 6 x100s

SAVE

$25
O� our everyday 

low price.

LEGO Products
†  (value up to $15.99) With an $80 purchase of LEGO. 

While quantities last. With in-store coupon.

SAVE

15%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

14999
pair

 
JBL LIVE Buds 3 Noise- 
Cancelling BT Earphones
40hr playback. Assorted colours 
Web ID: L2787320

SAVE

$130
O� our everyday 

low price.

◊   With a $50 purchase of AnyCard gift cards. 
 With in-store coupon.

FREE London Drugs 
Gift Card◊

$10 

LEGO Year of the Horse 
Building Toy†FREE

699
each

Today by 
London Drugs 
Almonds, 
Cashews or 
Mixed Nuts 
Select products. 
150g – 454g

1899
each

Collection by 
London Drugs
Cashews or 
Mixed Nuts
Salted or unsalted 
908g 

449
each

 
Dawn Dishwashing Liquid 
825ml/982ml, Powerwash Refill 
473ml or EZ-Squeeze 532ml – 650ml

‡  1 device, 1 year. With purchase of any Intuit TurboTax 
software. With in-store/online coupon.

Get ESET Home Security 
Premium for $9.99‡

4499 
Intuit TurboTax 
2025 Standard 
Web ID: L3297452



Pg 2
Prices e�ective Thursday, February 12 - Wednesday, February 18, 2026 / Coupon value deducted from price after tax has been added (where tax is applicable). SOME ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE at all locations, due to space limitations.  
Rainchecks may not be available on some �yer merchandise. All prices are shown before applicable taxes. Provincial Recycling Environmental levy may apply on select items. *Plus deposit and enviro fees where applicable.

1099
each

 
Garnier  
Micellar Water 200ml/400ml  
or Eco Pads

1099
each

 
L’Oréal Paris  
Ever Shampoo or  
Conditioner 250ml

1099
each

 
Shea Moisture Shampoo or 
Conditioner or Hair Treatment
227ml –  384ml

699
each

 
Live Clean  
Shampoo or  
Conditioner
350ml

899
each

 
Renpure Shampoo  
or Conditioner
118ml – 710ml

1799
each

 
Bed Head  
Styling Products

1499
each

L’il Critters  
Vitamins 
(Not shown)
150s/190s or 
First Response  
Prenatal  
Multivitamins  
with Folic Acid
90s or
Vitafusion  
Vitamins
90s/150s

2699 
Priorin  
Hair Growth  
Capsules 60s

1299* 
Boost Meal Replacement
6 x 237ml

1499
each 

Jamieson Sleep or 
Stress Melatonin  
or B12 
Select products

1299
 

Beano  
Tablets 60s

1699
each

 
Voltaren Emulgel
100g – 150g

2299
each

 
Advil Ibuprofen Tablets 250s or  
Liqui-Gels 80s – 115s

799
each

 
Listerine  
Mouthwash
Select products, 1L  
or Listerine 
PocketPaks 72s

899
each

 
Oral-B 3D 
Pulsar Toothbrush 
or Crest Pro-Health 
Rinse 1L

3999 
Oral-B 
Pro 500+ 
Rechargeable 
Toothbrush

2999 
NicoDerm Stop Smoking System 
Step 1 Clear Patches 7s

2499 
Bausch + Lomb  
Lumify Redness  
Reliever Eye Drops 7.5ml

 

2299 
Robaxacet  
Extra Strength  
40s

2799 
Robax Platinum 60s

2199
each

 
Benadryl Allergy
36s/60s

1599
each

 
Bolton’s 
Magnesium Gel 237ml or  
Magnesium Spray 237ml

699
each

 
Dove Men+Care 
Antiperspirant  
or Deodorant
76/85g or  
Body Wash 532ml

999 
Live Clean  
Foam Bath
750ml 

1299 
Jāsön Body Wash
887ml

1199
each

NYX Cosmetics
Select products

Sally Hansen 

899
each

Salon 
Treatment

1199
each

Miracle  
Gel Nail

Webber  
Naturals

 1699
each

Select products

1999
each

Select products

Wellness by 
London Drugs 

899
each

Select products

2299
each

Select products

 1799
each

Gaviscon Extra 
Strength Liquid
340ml 

2799
each

Gaviscon  
Tablets 120s

Annabelle 
Cosmetics

StriVectin Skin Care

Ardell Lashes

1099  
Nexcare Acne 
Blemish Cover 36s

La Roche Posay and Proactiv skin Care 

SAVE

25%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

SAVE

20%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

SAVE

20%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

SAVE

20%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

SAVE

25%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

2 for

1300 
or $6.99 each

Curel Lotion 480ml

2 for

600 
or $3.99 each

Glysomed  
Hand Cream 50ml Blistex Lip Balm

2 for

1600 
or $8.49 each

Poise or Tena Products
Select products

2 for

1600 
or $8.49 each

o.b. Tampons 40s or
Playtex Sport Tampons 32s/36s or
Carefree Liners 28s – 120s or 

2999
each

Poise Pads or Liners
or Depend Underwear

Nivea Products 
Select products

SAVE

25%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

Nair Hair Remover Products

SAVE

15%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

LUXURY
BEAUTY   
EVENT

Regular-priced luxury skin care, 
cosmetics, and fragrances.

BUY 2, 
GET 3RD  

FREE*

*Luxury cosmetics  brands include 
Biotherm, Clarins, Clinique,  

Elizabeth Arden, 
Jack Black, Lancôme, Reyal, Shiseido, 

St. Tropez, Stila, and Watier.

Brand selection may vary by 
store. *With in-store coupon  

and online. 

SAVE

$5 
O� our everyday 

low price.

1,500
1.                         
$

Value

50

When you buy any 
Wellness by  
London Drugs 
Vitamins.



Collect points. Earn rewards.  DOWNLOAD THE APP OR SIGN UP AT LDEXTRAS.COM Pg 3

1499 
Lindt Lindor Chocolate Bag
240g          

349 
Scrubbing 
Bubbles  
Toilet Bowl 
Cleaner 710ml
   

699 
Pledge  
Furniture 
Polish
275g

3499 
Starfrit Temperature Control 
1.7L Glass Kettle
5 preset temperatures 
#24017-002-0000   

2499 
Salton Cordless 1.5L  
Glass Kettle
Boil-dry automatic shut-o� function 
for added safety. #GK1831

9999 
Nutribullet Pro 
Single-Serve 
Blender
• 900W                        
• 32oz cup 
#NB9-0902AW   

22999 
Nutricook Steami X 24L  
Digital Air Fryer Oven
E�cient heating system. #ST330     

4999 
Magic Bullet Personal 
Blender
17-piece, high-speed mixing system 
chops, whips, blends, and more. 
#MBR-1702

12999 
Instant 8-In-1 Digital 9Qt. 
Vortex Dual Basket Air Fryer 
#140309201  

6999 
3M Filtrete Smart  
Air Purifier
For room sizes up to 150 sq. ft.                 
#333-FAPSC02N
 

11999 
Bladeless Heater 
28". #CW100C

Lasko 

9999 
Digital Tower 
Heater
32". #CT32960C    

999 
Glade PlugIns Oil Refill
2 pack 

699
each

Liquid Plumr  
Products
473ml – 946ml           

1499
each

Two Hills Tea  
Organic Matcha 100g or
49th Parallel Coffee 
Roasters Coffee Beans 340g

399
each

Mutti Passata Strained 
Tomatoes 680ml 

Tomato Paste Tube 156ml  
2 for $7.99 $3.99 each

549
each

SSK Japanese Style  
Mayonnaise 500g or
San-J Tamari Gluten-Free 
Soy Sauce 296ml

399
each

SkyFlakes Crackers 450g or
Cha’s Organics Organic  
Coconut Whipping Cream
400ml

899
each 

OHME! Freeze-Dried Fruit or 
Yogurt Crunch 44g – 56g
  

899
each

 
Yorkshire Decaf or Gold Tea
80s    

2 for

700 
or $3.99 each 

Yogi Organic Tea
16s

2 for

600 
or $3.49 each 

Poptastic Kettle Cooked 
Popcorn 130g

2 for

900 
or $4.99 each 

Tazo Tea 20s     

2 for

500 
or $2.79 each 

Pepperidge Farm Goldfish 
Crackers 177g – 227g

599 
Kellogg’s All-Bran Buds 
500g 

849 
Adams Natural  
Peanut Butter 1kg
 

649 
Clover Leaf Wild Red  
Pacific Sockeye Salmon 213g    

2 for

900 
or $4.99 each 

Whisps Cheese Crisps 60g

1899 
Nabob Coffee Pods
30s
    

549
each

 
Nescafé Gold Specialty 
Instant Coffee Mix 7s/8s    

899 
Chosen Foods Avocado Oil 
Mayonnaise 355ml

1199 
SweetLeaf Sweet Drops 
60ml  

2 for

600 
or $3.49 each 

Taj Mahal Ready To Eat  
Vegetarian Meal 285g

2 for

1100*
or $5.99* each

Zevia Zero Sugar Soda
6 x 355ml

999
each

 
Carbone Pasta Sauce
425ml/660ml           

699
each

 
Kashi Cereal
349g – 510g

699 
Nature’s Bakery Fig Bar     
6 pack    
    

Whittaker’s 
Chocolate 

 599
each

 
200g – 220g

699
250g

Russell Stover 
No Sugar  
Added  
Chocolate 

2 for

800 
or $4.49 each 

Bar 85g

1799
Bag  
445g

2 for

1000 
or $5.49 each 

Sonoma Creamery Cheese 
Crisps 64g

Arnott’s TimTam

2 for

800 
or $4.49 each

Biscuits 175g/200g

Gluten Free Biscuits 150g  
$4.99

2 for

600*
or $3.49* each

Poppi Soda 355ml

2 for

350*
or $1.99* each

Thirsty Buddha Sparkling 
Coconut Water 330ml

599*
each

Sparkmouth Mocktail or  
Hey y’all! Non-Alcoholic  
Georgia Peach 4 x 355ml

599*
each

Ocean Spray Sparkling Juice
6 x 340ml or Goslings  
Non-Alcoholic Ginger Beer 
6 x 355ml

899*
each

Cabrón Non-Alcoholic  
Cocktail or Celsius Energy 
Drink 4 x 355ml

3999
Nutricook Stainless Steel 
2-Slice Digital Toaster
Intuitive touchscreen display. 
#TS201CA

2999
each

Starfrit Personal Blender
#24300 004 or
Grill and Panini Press 
With ceramic coating. 
#24506-002-0000

The Rock 

5999 
Non-Stick Electric Griddle  
13'' x 19''. #24402-002-0000  

4999 
Non-Stick Electric Skillet  
12'' x 12''. #024400-002-0001

3999
set

 
Salton Essentials Kettle, 
Co�ee Maker and Toaster 
Set #COL2164BK

699 
Ferrero Rocher Chocolate 
Squares 105g          

SAVE $15
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $10
O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE $15
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $20
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $10
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $10
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $30
O� our everyday low price.

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$40

SAVE 55%

O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $100
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE 50%

O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $20
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $20
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $170
O� our everyday low price.

499
each

 
Cheetos 170g – 285g
(Excludes Simply)

449
each

 
Doritos Tortilla 210g/235g or 
Ruffles Chips
180g/200g (Excludes Simply)

3999 
Toastess 9L Stainless Steel 
Electric Toaster Oven #TTO810



100%
SATISFACTION

LONDON DRUGS cares about your satisfaction. If you’re not completely pleased with your purchase, simply return it to any of our 
locations within 15 days in the original packaged condition. Please bring along proof of purchase, and we’ll be happy to give you 
a complete refund, exchange or adjustment. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Not all items available at all locations due to 
space limitations. *Plus deposit and enviro fees where applicable. Please recycle. 

2499
each

Boompods BoomTag
Bluetooth personal tracker that integrates 
with the Apple Find My app. 
Assorted colours. Web ID: L2501052 
Selection may vary by store.

Strata Organize Me  
Divider Storage Box with Lid

699
Small

219999
Canon EOS R8 Mirrorless  
Camera with RF24 – 50mm  
 f/4.5 – f/6.3 IS STM Lens
Web ID: L2233927
Body Only $1899.99

296999
each

FUJIFILM X-T5 Mirrorless Camera 
with XF16 – 80mm f/4.0 R  
OIS WR Lens
40.2MP sensor, 7-stop in-body stabilization, 
and classic Fuji dial controls.
Available in silver or black. Web ID: L2156359 

93999
FUJIFILM XF  
55 – 200mm  
f/3.5 – f/4.8 Lens 
Web ID: L7706708

15.6" 15.6"
43" 55"

50"65"

39999
ASUS Vivobook GO E510KA
Windows 11 Home
512GB SSD | 8GB DDR4 RAM   
Intel UHD Graphics   
Intel Celeron N4500 Processor
Web ID: L3138117

26999
ASUS Chromebook CX1505CKA
Chrome OS | #CX1505CKA-DS03-CB
64GB SSD | 4GB RAM
Intel Celeron N4500 Processor
Web ID: L3086035

22999
Proscan 43" LED Full HD Smart TV 
with Google TV
Delivers deeper dark scenes, and brilliant 
colour with great details. Web ID: L2889298

59999
Samsung 55" Q7F QLED  
4K Smart TV
Edge-lit LED with native 60Hz refresh rate 
delivers clear HDR image. Web ID: L2998463
75" $1199.99

79999
Sony 50" BRAVIA 3 4K HDR 
Smart Google TV 
4K HDR Processor X1. Web ID: L2667853

69999
Hisense 65" U68QF Mini LED  
4K HDR Google TV
MiniLED and Quantum Dot Colour  
technologies deliver vivid colours,  
sharp contrast, and incredible detail.  
Web ID: L3106041

6999
Canon PIXMA TR4720  
4-In-1 Printer (Print | Copy | Scan | Fax)
100-sheet capacity, auto 2-sided printing, 
and ADF. Web ID: L1757546

1299
Targus 15.6" Cypress  
Notebook Sleeve
Resistant to fading, stains, and wetness.
Web ID: L3001778

10999
Toshiba 2TB Canvio-Ready USB 3.0 
Portable External Hard Drive
USB 3.0 interface and USB 2.0 backwards 
compatibility. Web ID: L1301180 

399
Glass Canister 
with Heart Lid
650ml

799
Medici Studded 
Glass Heart 
Trinket Box
3.94" x 3.74" x 2.48"

1299
Ten Strawberry Street Made With 
Love Loaf Pan 12.1" x 5.6" x 3.8"
Core Kitchen Cake Pan Set with  
Spatula & Oven Mitts or Muffin  
Pan with Silicone Liners $19.99 each

Manna

799
Heart Straw Toppers 6s
Heart Thermal 18oz Tallboy $14.99 
32oz Bottle $24.99

999
each

BB Home Valentine’s Mug
Assorted designs. 15oz

999
Today by London Drugs  
Small Compost Bags 40s

SAVE

20%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

HydroJug Tumblers

1399
Medium

2499
Large

899
each

 – 4999
each

Collection by London Drugs 
Flower Vase or Planter
Assorted designs and sizes

2299
each

Collection by London Drugs
Aroma Diffuser
100ml/180ml. Assorted colours

Core Kitchen Food Storage  
Container 2s

1199
2-Section

1499
3-Section

499
each

Core Kitchen or Brooklyn Steel 
5Qt Silicone Air Fryer Liner

1299
each

S&Co Flannel, Emboss Flannel 
or Micromink Throw
122 x 152cm. Assorted designs

6999
each

Collection by London Drugs  
Storage Ottoman
Assorted colours. 44 x 44 x 42cm or 
Samantha Bar Stool
95 – 109cm height range.  
Black or matte black

12999
each

SodaStream 
Sparkling Water 
Maker E-Terra  
#1012911110 or  
MIX #1018712110
Carbonator 
14.5oz/15oz $19.99 each 
with trade-in
Bubly Drops
40ml $4.99 
40ml x 3 $12.99

499
set

XO Ramekin Set 2s
Ten Strawberry Street  
Macaron Mug 18oz $7.99

MagicBag Products

Umbra Bathroom, Kitchen 
Organizers or Accessories
Select products

SAVE

30%
O� our everyday 

low prices.

Collection by London Drugs  
Kitchen Trolley

6999
60 x 40 x 81cm

12999
90 x 40 x 147cm

2488
Proscan 37" Bluetooth Soundbar
Mounted on a wall or used on any TV stand. 
Web ID: L2043070
Limited quantities. Sorry, no rainchecks.

29999
Hisense AX3100Q 500W 3.1-Channel 
Dolby Atmos Wireless Soundbar 
with Subwoofer
Immersive surround sound with  
built-in decoders. Web ID: L3067365

44999
Hamilton Beach  
11 cu. ft.  
Upright Freezer
Space-saving, �ush-back design.
Web ID: L1740502 (Contents not included)

14999
Hamilton Beach 3.2 cu. ft.  
Retro Bar Fridge
• Built-in bottle opener • Flush-back design
Web ID: L2502479

$0/up front
iPhone 16 128GB
On select 2-year Rogers �nancing plans. 
Web ID: L2795050

199999
Canon  
EF 70 – 200mm  
f/2.8L IS III  
USM Lens
Web ID: L0155884

169999
Nikon Z5 with 24 – 50mm Lens
Web ID: L1156046

4999
Singsation Karaoke System
9 multi-color light e�ects, 4 echo  
and 3 voice e�ects. Web ID: L0220373  

4999
each

JBL Go 4 Portable  
Bluetooth Speaker
Waterproof and dustproof.
Assorted colours. Web ID: L2687429

5999
pair

JVC Gumy  
True Wireless Earphones
Active noise canceling.
Assorted colours. Web ID: L3042683

174999
Sony α7 III (Body Only)
Advanced 24.2MP back-illuminated 35mm 
full-frame image sensor. Web ID: L9940644
With 28 – 70mm Lens $1949.99

SAVE $70
O� our everyday low price.

Joie Ice Cube Tray with Lid

599
Heart

799
Bow

Core Kitchen Ice Trays with Lid 
Bows. 2 piece $9.99 set

BONUS
$100 towards select camera 
accessories of your choice. 
With purchase.

BONUS
(value up to $128.88) With purchase.

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$5

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$8

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$5

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$3

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$2

SAVE $5
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $3
O� our everyday low price.

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE  
UP TO

$5

SAVE 40%

O� our everyday low prices.

SAVE 15%

O� our everyday low price.

37997
each

Sony WH-1000XM5  
Bluetooth Headphones
Assorted colours. Web ID: L1939260

SAVE $120
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $20
O� our everyday low price.

SAVE $20
O� our everyday low price.

Sony 64GB 
Memory Card 

SAVE 50%

O� our everyday low price.




